Date In: 3/9/2-15:45	Transfer of the second				10000
	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed	Done	by .
Rel No: HM 14CD00G3G3 /74	SAS e-filing	0.0.00000000000000000000000000000000000			
Veh No: 36 47712	E-mail (within Si	hrs, AIC 2hrs)		Сперимне	
D.O.A: 1/9/2-13:00	i-Motor Claim	n Form	100-69 NO11 1mm	319/2 5	19
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	7'P 4hrs)		
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ided			
Page 2	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	İ		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:	ides.Nh
TP Particulars: Veh No: W	142538L	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )	R4	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (W	7O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	100%]	1
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	1,000 ( )/\$2,000 (	( )			
General Remarks:-				Tree Comments	
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	formation strictly Con	fidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT AND PARTY ASSESSMENT	60	16.0 10.16.1 22.023		
	ice: YES ( ) / No	O( ):To	owing Co: (		)
Envering y, nowering y, inte	7			PSANSER W	- TA D
temarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	17		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	Courtesy Car ( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$30007 ( )			Mary Control of the C	
	55000) ( /				
	, ,				
Injury:					-
Injury:		,			
Injury:					
Injury:		,		\$8580.04735 \$118877745	
Injury:					
Injury:	1				7 1.8
Injury:	1	Invoice Pre	varation Checklist:	Anit (\$)	
Injury:  Actions  Actions	Property of the state of the st		paration Checklist.		
Injury:  Actions  Actions		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (	Anit (5) fist Bill 580)	
Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions	1	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( te 5 trough Survey	Anit (\$) Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120	
Actions  Actions  Actions  imant's Particulars:-	1	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-TI 5) FT : Follow-TI	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (	Ant (\$) Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25)	
Anounce:  Actions  Actions  Amount  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions	3	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR : Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( the \$5 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) tion	Anit (\$) Tst Bill 880) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75	
Another Actions  Another Actions  amant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:  ntact No:	3	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( the Source of th	Ant (\$) Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25)	
Actions  Act	3	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( se	Anit (\$) Tel Bill  \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160	
Actions  Act	3	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( see	S80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160	
Actions  Act	3	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( se	Amir (\$) Tet Bill  \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160  \$55 \$10 \$25	Amu (
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  Amount  Actions  Act	3	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD.* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( see S arough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jon 20) tion SMRT Survey nel Services:-  Car / Tpt Allowance condination	Amir (\$)  Tet Bill  S80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160  \$55 \$10 \$225 \$55 \$20	
Injury:	3	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD.* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( see S arough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jon 20) tion SMRT Survey nel Services:-  Car / Tpt Allowance a-ordination if Inspection lect Excess Coordination (N-in INC) against INC	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	Add E

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

alolesaid.	
Manager to the control of the contro	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/09/2020 15:40
Date Of Accident	03/09/2020 13:00
Exact Location Of Accident	KIM KEAT RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Maria de la Carta de Salada de Salad	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGV4471Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LOH NIM KIANG
NRIC No	SXXXX275Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97123968
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97123968
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	WISH 1.8 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5118656200
Cover Note Number	

# Driver

 Name of Driver
 LOH NIM KIANG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX275Z

 Date Of Birth
 05/10/1962

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/05/1983

 Driving Experience
 37 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

 Gender
 MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97123968

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97123968

EMail Address NOEMAIL

**BLK 181 EDGEFIELD PLAINS** Address

#16-240

820181 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

NO

NO

YES

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT..

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

**GBH2538L** Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

LOH NIM KIANG Name

Page 2 of 16

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

**NECK & BACK** 

SGV4471Z

YES

NO

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

i masanaratira	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PARTY AND PARTY AND PARTY.		CHARLE SET CO.			
	erania eran dani	· [		. t		
		(01) (01)	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -			
			IA			
		3-1-				
		+	10 11 21 2 2			
		T				
	2		+			
						N-05-55
						A186V44717
						IS: GBH 2538L
		4 1	7			
SCRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF TH					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- CHIDE CINCONS	TARCES OF TI	IL ACCIDEIVI				
ON THE	STATED O	ATE IANU	Time.	1 4199	TRAVELLING	972141GHT
OUT OF	a suppl	N. VEHIC	LE B(F	com TH	E THIRD CAN	ic) mape
OUT OF	a supple	N, VEHIC	LE B(F	20m TH	ETHIRD CAN	IF) Mape
					-11-	
					-11-	
A WIDE U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
L WIDE U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
l wine U					-11-	
A WIDE U					-11-	
A WIDE U					-11-	
A WIDE U					-11-	
A WIDE U					-11-	
A WIDE U					-11-	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

\*

GIAR WC SketchMexForm\_ : 3

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE	(1 03/08/2020)(I	DD/MM/YYYY), TIMI	E: 13 : 00 HHH:MA
	LOCATION:	KILL KEAT RD		
	1. DETAILS C	P VEHICLE		
		E NUMBER: SGV 4	421 2	27
		NCE COMPANY: NT		
		NUMBER:		
	dipolicy	TYPE: /COMPREHENSING	. ,	
	STOUGHT OF	TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE	1184.	
	h)PURPOSI	OON / COUPE / MPV / CATEGORY: (PRIVATE/ OF USING AT ACCIDEN	COMMERCIAL / MI	OTORCYCLE)
	IF NO, PLE	CLAIMING UNDER YOU ASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	OWN INSURANCE QLAIM / REPORTIN	(YES/KO)
	Z. INSURED /	OLICY HOLDER		2.5
	AJNAME: 6	OH NIM KINNE	1	(MALE / FEMALE)
	D)NRIC/FIN	/PASSPORT: \$1551275	CON	ITACT: 9712 3962
82 H	c)ADDRESS	181 EDGEFIELD PC	AINS #16-240	
			ALL STREET	
1811 A	CONTINUE	TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER	6 6 - 3
this of person	್ರತ್ತೆ DRIVER	** #*		V.
Linclusting dri	a) NAME:_			(MALE / FEMALE)
(1)		PASSPORT:	CON	TACT:
-	c)ADDRESS:			96
	*-115-1			
97	ajuale OF	BIRTH: ( OS ) 10 ) 6	2 /(DD/MM/YYY	Y) -
	e) OCCUPATI	UN: (INDOOR / OUTDE	POR)	
	T) YEARS OF D	RIVING EXPRERIENCE:	37	30
	4. WAS DRIVER	R AN EMPLOYEE OF TH	HE INSURED'S CO!	MPANY? (YES / NO)
3	I NO, NELA	TONSHIP OF THE DR	IVED WITH INCHE	ED: OWNER O
	J. U) WEATHER C	ONDITION: (CLEAR / R	AINING / OTHERS	
	DIROAD SURF	ACE: (DRY KWET / OTH	ERS	
	. WAS ANYBOD	Y INJURED (YES / NO)		
6 0 5	<ol><li>a) REPORTED T</li></ol>	O POLICE (YES / NO)		N 20
	IF YES, PLEAS	E STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION:	
12 -D 2	8. THIRD PARTY V	EHICLE		16.
to of passenger	a) VEHICLE N	NUMBER: GBH 25 38 L	MODEL	
Inducting driver	<ul> <li>b) DRIVER'S I</li> </ul>	NAME:	- INODEL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
( )	C) NRIC/HN/	PASSPORT:	CONTA	ACT:
	. THIRD PARTY VI	HICLE	CONT	
to of passinger	_ d) VEHICLE N	UMBER:	MODEL	
mat. It is the	( e) DRIVER'S N	IAME:	MODEL	
nduding drive		ASSPORT:	2017	07
( )	58 KURUSA		CONTA	CI
		100		2
	• 0 - 0 0			

email =

lar =